H-22
P
R
ESSU
R
E TR
A
N

S
DigiTAl oUTPUT
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
Accessories
Order Code Description
557002 Restrictor Kit
499877-1000 Saddle Mounting Kit
562320-02M0 2m, unscreened, 5core, cable - Terminated to M12 male connector
562320-05M0 5m, unscreened, 5core, cable - Terminated to M12 male connector
562321  Rapid Development Kit - including 9V battery, M12 to 9 way D type cable
terminated assembly, USB to CAN Interface, Gems start up CD ROM
562293 User manual
Performance Code Static/Thermal
±0.1%
Cable length in meters
(requires Electrical Connection Code M)
000 = No cable;
001 = 1 meter; 999 = 999 meters
CE Marked
Electrical Connection
L M12 Industrial 5 pin
M Cable to IP68
 9000 1 G B10 0K L 3 000 A
9000 Series
Output 1. Canbus
Datum G. Gauge
 A. Absolute
 S. Sealed
Pressure Ranges - bar
 A10 1 B10 10 C10 100
 A16 1.6 B16 16 C16 160
 A25 2.5 B25 25 C25 250
 A40 4 B40 40 C40 400
 A60 6 B60 60 C60 600
     C69 690
Pressure Adaptor
 Stainless Steel Inconel Description
 OO OK G1/4 internal
 AO AK G1/4 AT external
 KO KK 7/16-20 UNF-3A external
 MO MK M14 x 1.5 external
 PO PK G1/2 AT external
 BO BK 1/4-18 NPT external
 GO GK 1/2-14 NPT external
 SO SK 7/16-20 UNJF-3A, MS 33656F4
深圳市昊森科技有限公司 Closense Technology Shenzhen Co., Ltd.